G
@ CITY OF CORINTH

GAS & WATER DEPARTMENT
305 WEST WALDRCN STREET PHONE (662) 286-2263
POST OFFICE BOX 1870 FAX (662} 266-1330

CORINTH. MS 38835-1870

2025 HOLIDAY CLOSINGS

New Year's Eve Tuesday, December 31, 2024
New Year's Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025
Martin Luther King's Birthday Monday, January 20, 2025
President’s Day Monday, February 17, 2025
Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025
Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025
Veterans Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Christmas Holiday Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025

New Year's Eve Wednesday, December 31, 2025
Thursday, January 1, 2026



